

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5493 OF 2007

P.PADMAVATHAMMA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.SHAKUNTALAMMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 18/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER